
Date: 03/01/2021 Location: Fauxquet Valley

    GUERNSEY MOTORCYCLE AND CAR CLUB RESULTS

TRADERS TROPHY RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 HANDICAP TOTAL POSITION

92 Matt Waters 1 9 15 4 8 2 9 0 0 -60 -12 1st

47 Geoff Van Katwyk 5 13 15 0 6 0 6 0 1 -45 1 2nd

8 Josh Lambourne 1 9 15 1 12 3 11 1 6 -55 4 3rd

67 James Rihoy 0 6 13 0 9 7 8 0 3 -40 6 4th

33 Dan Clark 1 2 13 5 4 3 5 0 1 -25 9 5th

100 Nick Mahy 4 13 15 9 8 4 8 0 0 -50 11 6th =

111 Sam Ellis 0 2 8 0 3 1 2 0 0 -5 11 6th =

28 Mark Corlett 1 9 9 10 9 8 9 0 3 -45 13 8th

5 Ben Le Page 0 0 8 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 14 9th =

21 Kieran Duquemin 0 0 5 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 14 9th =

36 Doug Wright 7 9 13 3 13 5 8 1 2 -45 16 11th

20 Andy Benstead 1 5 15 1 11 0 9 0 0 -25 17 12th

29 Ben Aston 1 2 13 0 8 2 9 0 1 -18 18 13th

3 Ian Le Patourel 0 4 7 0 5 1 7 0 0 -5 19 14th

16 Elisha Benstead 5 5 9 0 13 5 9 0 0 -25 21 15th

2 Neil Sarre 0 0 6 0 6 0 11 0 1 0 24 16th =

65 Dave Markwick 1 4 15 4 11 2 13 0 2 -28 24 16th =

7 Louis Brouard 1 12 15 5 13 1 15 0 1 -34 29 18th

58 Dan Naftel 6 10 15 2 9 1 11 1 9 -34 30 19th

18 Steve Clark 3 7 15 7 11 13 13 0 4 -42 31 20th

43 Dave de Garis 0 8 15 8 15 8 11 0 0 -32 33 21st

6 Steve de Carteret 0 3 15 0 11 1 9 0 1 -5 35 22nd

41 Seb Ellis 9 15 15 15 15 15 8 0 4 -40 56 23rd



Date: 03/01/2021 Location: Fauxquet Valley

    GUERNSEY MOTORCYCLE AND CAR CLUB RESULTS

 EXPERT RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION

1 Tom Scott 6 10 0 11 11 0 0 11 3 5 12 5 74 1st

B+ RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION

5 Ben Le Page 0 11 0 9 9 1 2 1 3 0 7 9 52 1st

 CLUBMAN RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION

21 Kieran Duquemin 1 8 0 7 9 4 3 4 1 0 3 5 45 1st

3 Ian Le Patourel 1 11 9 9 15 1 1 7 2 2 5 9 72 2nd

6 Steve de Carteret 9 11 9 9 13 0 2 5 9 5 13 8 93 3rd

29 Ben Aston 2 15 15 9 15 6 4 7 11 2 11 8 105 4th

NOVICE PREMIER RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION

67 James Rihoy 0 4 1 7 4 1 4 6 2 4 9 9 51 1st

20 Andy Benstead 0 2 2 8 10 3 9 8 1 2 9 9 63 2nd

47 Geoff Van Katwyk 1 4 2 9 12 1 11 8 3 3 8 9 71 3rd

16 Elisha Benstead 0 5 4 6 6 3 11 11 0 2 11 13 72 4th

65 Dave Markwick 1 5 3 15 10 0 7 8 1 0 11 13 74 5th

43 Dave de Garis 6 6 6 9 9 0 0 9 5 7 11 11 79 6th

28 Mark Corlett 7 9 2 9 9 3 7 9 2 7 11 9 84 7th

36 Doug Wright 5 8 6 11 11 2 11 9 1 3 9 11 87 8th

66 Clem Brouard 3 9 13 15 15 2 3 8 0 4 13 12 97 9th

NOVICE RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL POSITION

14 Steve Torode 2 2 1 1 6 2 7 11 2 0 0 1 35 1st

8 Josh Lambourne 2 7 1 1 15 7 3 9 2 3 1 5 56 2nd

86 Dave Brouard 1 8 9 10 10 3 6 9 2 2 4 3 67 3rd

92 Matt Waters 5 6 5 5 13 1 8 8 1 4 1 12 69 4th

100 Nick Mahy 3 7 11 5 15 1 8 9 2 9 6 4 80 5th



Date: 03/01/21 Location: Fauxquet Valley

   GUERNSEY MOTORCYCLE AND CAR CLUB MORNING TRIAL RESULTS

ECLASS RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 5 6 9 10 TOTAL POSITION

68 Rueben Newman 9 19 2 12 5 3 50 1st

50 Toby Guille 12 12 9 5 7 8 53 2nd

YOUTH B RESULTS

No. Name 1 2 5 6 9 10 TOTAL POSITION

45 AJ Gregg 6 0 2 6 1 5 20 1st

55 Thomas Vinning 11 0 0 15 0 0 26 2nd

52 Jake Beausire 18 4 2 5 0 5 34 3rd

59 Lewis Le Blanc 15 1 11 0 1 10 38 4th

29 Milo Parsons 18 4 0 20 1 10 53 5th

75 Owen Wallace 16 3 10 20 1 10 60 6th

34 Sam Torode 11 25 1 28 2 0 67 1st
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